FVO Wednesday Evening Event
28 April 2004, Hermitage Woods

Yellow Course, 2.0 km

11

Name
Conor Gray

Scott Ratcliffe, Steven Smart

Bethany Quin
David Simon

Mrs Cuthbert, Adelle

Beresford, Danielle McGrath,

Stephanie Pearson

Robyn Myson, Rebccca

Solomon
Nathan Hogan,Keran

Dawson,Sean McPhee, Alison

Savage

Robyn Aitken, Natasha

Preston, Laura Joyce

Danielle & Claire Stansfield

William parkinson

Nicola Stevenson, Gemma

Harrigan

Orange Course, 2.8 km
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Name

Abigail Longhurst
Jack Barrett
Louise Bond
Helen Ranfield
Ceanna Heron
Susan Sinclair
Catriona Quin
Charlotte Kemp

Green Course, 4.8 km
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Name

Ben Rattray
Roger Goddard
Patrick Walder
Fraser Purves
Steve Barrett
Mark Johnston
Sue Leadbeater
Allan Downie
Andrew McPherson
Victoria Longhurst
Louise Longhurst
Bill Melville

Mary Matthews
Don Matthews
Simon Nash

School / Club
Banknock Primary
Strathyre

FVO/Dunblane Primary

Banknock Primary

St Mungos

St Mungos

St Mungos

St Mungos
JOK
FVO

Banknock Primary

School / Club
FVO

FVO

Ind

Ind

FVO

FVO
FVO/Dunblane
Clyde

School / Club
Clyde
Waroc
Clyde
FVO
FVO
Ind
Clyde
Tay
Clyde
FVO
FVO
Tay
FVO
FVO
Ind

Time
19
20
20

22

24

24

25
34
38

39

Time
22
23
23
24
27
32
39

DNF

Time
29
29
31
33
35
38
49
52
53
55
58
63
71
73

DNF



